
280000

280000

290000

290000

300000

300000

310000

310000

320000

320000

330000

330000

54
40
00
0

54
40
00
0

54
50
00
0

54
50
00
0

54
60
00
0

54
60
00
0

54
70
00
0

54
70
00
0

Boundary locations described on this map are based on T ree Farm Licence
(T FL) 57 metes & bounds descriptions and subsequent adjustments and
updates.
Boundary linework is tied to the best available digital base information (T RIM  or
fresh water atlas) and the best available survey information (T antalis or
Integrated Cadastral Fabric) from the BC Geographic W arehouse or from
independent surveys.
If there are any discrepancies between the map and the original  ground location
of these boundaries, the ground location shall take precedence.
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N 5460464 m +/-
E   301636 m +/-

N 5460468 m +/-
E   301560 m +/-

N 5460247 m +/-
E   301061 m +/-

IR#13
"Quortsowe"

Warn Bay

in a general northerly direction along the natural
boundary of W arn Bay and the left bank of

Bulson Creek to a point due east of the northeast
corner of IR#13 “Quortsowe”

in a general southwesterly direction
along the natural boundary of W arn Bay
on the northwesterly shore thereof
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N 5470770 m +/-
E   298700 m +/-

N 5470770 m +/-
E   298700 m +/-

north 805 metres, more or less, to the natural boundary
of Bedwell S ound on the southeasterly shore thereof

in a general northerly direction along
the natural boundary of Bedwell River

on the left bank thereof

Bedwell Sound
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DL 451 Bedwell River

in a general northeasterly direction along the natural
boundary of Bedwell S ound on the southeasterly
shore thereof to the southerly boundary of IR#14
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DL 617

Clayoquot Plateau Park

southeasterly along the westerly boundary of
Clayoquot Plateau Park to the intersection
with the westerly boundary of the watershed

of the K ennedy River

in a general southerly direction
along the westerly boundary of the
watershed of the K ennedy River
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northeast corner of DL 617

in a general southerly direction along the westerly
boundary of the watershed of K ennedy River to
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west to a point due north of the most
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south 486 metresnorth 594 metres, more or less, to the
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east 905 metres
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east 845 metres
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in a general westerly direction along the natural
boundary of K ennedy Lake on the northerly shores
thereof to a point 798 metres east and 726 metres
south of T riangulation S tation “K ennedy 54”
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due north of a point 496 metres east and
657 metres south of T riangulation S tation

“K ennedy 54”

south to the
natural boundary
of K ennedy Lake

in a general westerly direction
along the northerly shores

of K ennedy Lake

Kennedy Lake

S and
River

Ro
ad

N 5438530 m +/-
E   315345 m +/-

N 5438710 m +/-
E   315563 m +/- N 5438706 m +/-

E   315679 m +/-

N 5438428 m +/-
E   315670 m +/-

Inset 2
S cale 1:50,000

Cypress Bay

N 5462879 m +/-
E   290391 m +/-

N 5462878 m +/-
E   290127 m +/-

N 5462391 m +/-
E   289617 m +/-

N 5462579 m +/-
E   289165 m +/-

N 5462442 m +/-
E   288701 m +/-

N 5462487 m +/-
E   288760 m +/-

T FL 57
Block 1

along the natural boundary of Cypress Bay
to the northerly boundary of DL 1632

DL 623

IR#20
"W ahous"

DL 1203
DL 1632

T 0419
Block 1

Inset 6
S cale 1:15,000

N 5446327 m +/-
E   298554 m +/-

N 5447549 m +/-
E   298118 m +/-

N 5447553 m +/-
E   297990 m +/-

N 5448029 m +/-
E   297070 m +/-

N 5446991 m +/-
E   297159 m +/-

T FL 57
Block 15
94 HA +/-

Dawley Passage
Park

DL 640

DL 1163

Dawley P
ass

age

Island Cove

T 0130
Block 3

Inset 7
S cale 1:20,000

T IM BER LICENCES


